
Liste des stations pour Chalezeule ( 25220 )

Station Super 98 Super 95 E10 Gasoil+ Gasoil E85 GPL

Carrefour - BesanÃ§on /

Chalezeule

C.C.  BesanÃ§on-Chalezeule -

Chemin de la Voie des Agasses

25220 - Chalezeule

47.263325 6.066234

17/04/25

1.788€
17/04/25

1.679€
17/04/25

1.599€

Avia - Station-service

Route de Belfort - D683=N83

25220 - Chalezeule

47.263829 6.058311

15/04/25

1.849€
15/04/25

1.749€
01/02/25

1.829€
15/04/25

1.649€
19/03/23

0.999€
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